DF40T/DF40GT Series
0.4mm Pitch, 3.38mm Depth, 125ºC Heat Resistance,
Board-to-Board Connector for Automotive
Jul. 2022
O
ct
.1
.2

er
ve
d.
7
DF40T/DF40GT Series/0.4mm Pitch, 3.38mm Depth, 125ºC Heat Resistance,  Board-to-Board Connector for Automotive
Combinations
■125℃ Heat Resistant Standard Type (DF40T)
Receptacle ／ Header
DF40TC-##DP-0.4V(51)
Stacking Height
DF40TC-##DS-0.4V(51) 1.5
DF40TC(2.0)-##DS-0.4V(51) 2.0
DF40TC(2.5)-##DS-0.4V(51) 2.5
DF40TC(3.0)-##DS-0.4V(51) 3.0
DF40TC(3.5)-##DS-0.4V(51) 3.5
DF40TC(4.0)-##DS-0.4V(51) 4.0
Unit : mm
■125℃ Heat Resistant Shielded Type (DF40GT)
Receptacle ／ Header
DF40GT-10DP-0.4V(51)

D
. A
ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
8
DF40T/DF40GT Series/0.4mm Pitch, 3.38mm Depth, 125ºC Heat Resistance,  Board-to-Board Connector for Automotive
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A B C Purchase Unit
DF40TC-10DP-0.4V(51) CL0684-4269-0-51 10 3.52 1.60 1.00
5,000pcs
per reel
DF40TC-20DP-0.4V(51) CL0684-4262-0-51 20 5.52 3.60 1.00
DF40TC-30DP-0.4V(51) CL0684-4263-0-51 30 7.52 5.60 1.50
DF40TC-34DP-0.4V(51) CL0684-4255-0-51 34 8.32 6.40 2.30
DF40TC-40DP-0.4V(51) CL0684-4264-0-51 40 9.52 7.60 3.20
DF40TC-50DP-0.4V(51) CL0684-4268-0-51 50 11.52 9.60 3.20
DF40TC-120DP-0.4V(88) CL0684-4295-0-88 120 25.52 23.60 3.20
Unit : mm
Note 1 : Please order embossed tape packaged items by the reel.
Note 2 : This connector has no polarity.
DF40T (125℃ Heat Resistant Standard Type) Header

AX
B±0.02
3.
78
2.
38
 0 -0
.0
5
+0
.0
5
 0
Recommended Metal Mask Thickness : 0.12mm, Aperture Ratio : 80%
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A B C Purchase Unit
DF40TB-10DS-0.4V(51) CL0684-4273-0-51 10 4.6 1.6 1.0
5,000pcs
per reel
DF40TC-20DS-0.4V(51) Under Planning 20 6.6 3.6 1.0
DF40TC-30DS-0.4V(51) CL0684-4261-0-51 30 8.6 5.6 1.5
DF40TC-34DS-0.4V(51) CL0684-4240-0-51 34 9.4 6.4 2.3
DF40TC-40DS-0.4V(51) CL0684-4272-0-51 40 10.6 7.6 3.2
DF40TC-50DS-0.4V(51) CL0684-4249-0-51 50 12.6 9.6 3.2
DF40TC-120DS-0.4V(88) CL0684-4296-0-88 120 26.6 23.6 3.2
Unit : mm
Note 1 : Please order embossed tape packaged items by the reel.
Note 2 : This connector has no polarity.
O

05
 0 0 －
0.
05
1.
02
 0 －
0.
05
Recommended Metal Mask Thickness : 0.12mm, Aperture Ratio : 80%
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Pos.
Purchase
Unit
DF40GT-10DP-0.4V(51) CL0684-4260-0-51 10
5,000pcs
per reel
Unit : mm
Note 1 : Please order embossed tape packaged items by the reel.